631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 Philips Group • B0609
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Calculite®  Gear Harness  TKEU75P36
Page 1 of 1� 75W PAR36 Transformer
4.47" (113 mm)
1.18" (30 mm)
2.00" (51 mm)
 11.00" (280 mm)
Features
1.	 Transformer: Independent electronic gear for 20W-75W PAR36 12V lamp;
240V input; CE certified
2.	 Socket Harness: 18" (457 mm) sleeved leads with spade connectors
(provided with reflector trim).
Certifications and Ratings
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Lamp Data
TKEU75P36 PAR36 12V75W Max
Pending